
 
 

STATE ALLOCATION BOARD 2011 MEETING DATES: 
 
 
January 26, 2011  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
February 23, 2011  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
March 23, 2011  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
April 27, 2011   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
May 25, 2011   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
June 22, 2011  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
July 12, 2011   (Tue.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
August 24, 2011  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
Sept. 28, 2011  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
October 26, 2011  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
December 7, 2011 (Wed.)   2:00 p.m.  


